
CHSS	College	Faculty	Council	Meeting	
19	September	2017	

11:00	a.m.	–	12:15	p.m.,	Dean’s	Conference	Room	
	

AGENDA	
	
Suggested	
time	

																																																						Item	
	

11:00-11:05	
	
11:05-11:25	

1. [Determine	minute-taker	for	meeting.]	Approval	of	previous	minutes	
	

2. Dean	Dorff:	CHSS	update	on	initiatives,	developments,	policies,	etc.	
	

New	Business:	 New	Business:	
11:25-11:30	
	
	
11:30-11:50	

	
	
	

11:50-12:00	
	

	
	

12:00-12:05	

3. Welcome	&	CFC	Schedule	for	Fall	2017	
	
4. Implementation	of	CHSS	P&T	Guidelines	&	Travel	baseline	–	Thierry	

Leger	
	
5. Grade	appeal	process	(reports	of	decisions	against	faculty	despite	

syllabus	language)	–	Stephen	Collins		
	
6. Salary	Equity	Update	
	

Old	Business:	
	

12:05-12:10	
	

	
12:10-12:15	

	
	
	

	

	
7. IRB	news:	teaching	v.	research	
	
8. DACA	students	in	CHSS?	
	
9. Other	Business?	

Tabled	items	
	

	
	

10. CFC	bylaws	revision.	Discuss	draft	revision.	
	

	


