## **CHSS College Faculty Council Meeting**

19 September 2017 11:00 a.m. – 12:15 p.m., Dean's Conference Room

## **AGENDA**

Suggested time		Item
11:00-11:05	1.	[Determine minute-taker for meeting.] Approval of previous minutes
11:05-11:25	2.	Dean Dorff: CHSS update on initiatives, developments, policies, etc.
New Business:		
11:25-11:30	3.	Welcome & CFC Schedule for Fall 2017
11:30-11:50	4.	Implementation of CHSS P&T Guidelines & Travel baseline – Thierry Leger
11:50-12:00	5.	Grade appeal process (reports of decisions against faculty despite syllabus language) – Stephen Collins
12:00-12:05	6.	Salary Equity Update
Old Business:		
12:05-12:10	7.	IRB news: teaching v. research
12:10-12:15	8.	DACA students in CHSS?
	9.	Other Business?

## **Tabled items**

10. CFC bylaws revision. Discuss draft revision.